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FALL 2021 WORKFORCE SCHEDULE

CLASS START

CDL CLASS AFT 09/20/21

10/04/21
10/18/21
11/01/21
11/15/21
11/29/21
12/13/21

CDL CLASS APT 10/02/21

1/27/21

NCCER CORE TRADES 09/21/21

CURRICULUM
TAUGHT & TESTED IN SPANISH

HAIR BRAIDING
AND WEAVING

09/27/21

APPRENTICE MEDICAL 09/28/21
SCRIBE

SERVSAFE FOOD 10/05/21
MANAGER

COMPTIA NETWORK+ 10/11/21
HEALTHCARE 10/18/21
FUNDAMENTALS

PREREQ FOR SPRING 2022 NURSE AIDE FF

REMOTE PILOT
AIRMAN

10/23/21

REGISTER ONLINE AT ES.AUGUSOFT.NET OR COME TO ESSC’S WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT CENTER TO REGISTER IN PERSON

END
10/14/21
10/28/21
1/11/21
11/24/21
12/09/21

12/23/21
01/06/22

11/21/21
01/23/22

01/13/21

11/03/21

12/16 /21

10/13/21

12/15/21

12/16/21

11/20/21

DAYS

M-TH
T/TH
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH

S/S
S/S

T/TH

M/W

T/TH

T/W

M/W

M/W

SAT

TIME

7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM

7:30AM - 6:00PM
7:30AM - 6:00PM

6:00PM - 8:30PM

4:00PM - 7:00PM

6:00PM - 8:30PM

12:30PM - 4:30PM

6:00PM-8:30PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

9:00AM - 3:00PM

INSTRUCTOR

ANCORA
ANCORA
ANCORA
ANCORA
ANCORA
ANCORA
ANCORA

ANCORA
ANCORA

COTA

BROWN

PATRICK

KANE

FLEMING

HART

TAYLOR



