

FALL 2021 WORKFORCE SCHEDULE

CLASS	START	END	DAYS	TIME	INSTRUCTOR
CDL CLASS A FT	09/20/21 10/04/21 10/18/21 11/01/21 11/15/21 11/29/21 12/13/21	10/14/21 10/28/21 11/11/21 11/24/21 12/09/21 12/23/21 01/06/22	M-TH T/TH M-TH M-TH M-TH M-TH	7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM	ANCORA ANCORA ANCORA ANCORA ANCORA ANCORA ANCORA
CDL CLASS A PT	10/02/21 11/27/21	11/21/21 01/23/22	S/S S/S	7:30AM - 6:00PM 7:30AM - 6:00PM	ANCORA ANCORA
NCCER CORE TRADES CURRICULUM TAUGHT & TESTED IN SPANISH		01/13/21	T/TH	6:00PM - 8:30PM	СОТА
HAIR BRAIDING AND WEAVING	09/27/21	11/03/21	M/W	4:00PM - 7:00PM	BROWN
APPRENTICE MEDICAL SCRIBE	09/28/21	12/16/21	T/TH	6:00PM - 8:30PM	PATRICK
SERVSAFE FOOD MANAGER	10/05/21	10/13/21	T/W	12:30PM - 4:30PM	KANE
COMPTIA NETWORK+	10/11/21	12/15/21	M/W	6:00PM-8:30PM	FLEMING
HEALTHCARE FUNDAMENTALS PREREQ FOR SPRING 2022 NU	10/18/21 JRSE AIDE FF	12/16/21	M/W	5:00PM - 7:00PM	HART
REMOTE PILOT AIRMAN	10/23/21	11/20/21	SAT	9:00AM - 3:00PM	TAYLOR

Barb Rang FastForward Coach brang@es.vccs.edu

Dawn McElwain
Workforce Generalist
dmcelwain@es.vccs.edu

Kentrelle Walker WIOA Case Manager kwalker@es.vccs.edu

Quantez Baines Workforce Assistant qbaines@es.vccs.edu

Scott Hall
Workforce & Business
Solutions Officer
shall@es.vccs.edu